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EER'S PHYSIGTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 
1st Year M.P.T 2020-2021 
SCHEDULE FOR SEMINAR & JOURNAL CLUB 

MONTH July 2021 
BATCH 2020-211 Venue: MPT Class Room 

SR. 
DAY DATE Time TOPIC NAME OF PRESENTER REMARK & SIGN 

NO 

Fatigue assessment and Scientific organization of work-rest
-As pe sanesN 

Dr. Amruta Acharekar Exhanaed n Mukta Monday 5/7/2021 2-5 pm regimes to control fatigue Mohora 
6/7/2021 2-3 pm ournal club Dr. Akanksha Chauhan spe SuhedadL Tuesday 

Anaerobic and Aerobic power training (Principles, Factors 

affecting, Methods) Exdan Ammt 
Aharekas 

Wednesday 7/7/2021 2-3 pm Dr. Mukta Mohril 

Thursday 8/7/2021 10-1 pmCase Presentation (MSK PT) Dr. Anjali Kumawat Net readed 
Friday 9/7/2021 10-1 pm Technical Committee meeting for synopsis All PG's 

Monday 12/7/2021 2-3 pm Physiological adaptations to Microgravity and exercise 

performance
| Pores eed tn 26(7 |2 

6 Dr. Vishakha Nalage 

Tuesday 13/7/2021 2-3 pm Journal club Dr. Abhilasha Jain 

Wednesday 14/7/2021 2-3 pm Components of exercise programming Dr. Tejas Wagh 

Net Comducfes
de cto mehiis 
btn werk 

Thursday 15/7/2021 10-1 pmCase Presentation (Neuro PT) Dr. Anuja Khadilkar

Friday 15/7/2021 2-3 pm Synopsis review with respective guides All PG's 10 

Applied biomechanics of tissues and structures of the body 
Monday 19/7/20212-3 pm system Dr. Vishakha Nalage 11 

Tuesday 20/7/2021 2-3 pm Journal club Dr. Anjali Kumawat 12 

Applied biomechanics of tissues and structures of the body |A pe Schadda N 
2-3 pmsystem Dr. Amruta AcharekarWednesday 21/7/202113 

22/7/2021| 10-1 pm|Case Presentation (Cardio-Respi PT) Dr. Mukta Mohril Not oresetel Thursday 



Friday 23/7/20211 2-3 pm Synopsis review w espective guides All PG's 

Dr. Kshipra Shinde, 
Dr. Mukta Mohril 

Seninas y \Lhaledna 
Nele lhedaed 1272 16 Monday 26/7/2021 2-3 pm Biomechanics and Pathomechanics of Shoulder joint 

Tuesday 27/7/2021 2-3 pmJournal club Dr. Tejas Wagh 

Dr. Kshipra Shinde, 
Dr. Mukta Mohril 

ot foredattd dued 
lack & prepersrh en Nednesday| 28/7/2021 2-3 pm Biomechanics and Pathomechanics of Shoulder joint 18 

sday29/7/2021 10-1 pm Case Presentation (Community PT Dr. Akanksha Chauhan t en ohl 19 

20 2-3 pm Synopsis review.with respective guides All PG's Friday 30/7/2021 

17 204 

Dr. Snehal Ghodey Dr. Nitin Nikhade 
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